
330 Fair Lane, Building A
Placerville, California

530 621-5390
FAX 622-3645

www.edcgov.us/bos/

County of El Dorado

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 108-0095

Status:Type: Agenda Item Approved

File created: In control:1/11/2008 Board Of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:1/29/2008 1/29/2008

Title: Information Technologies Department recommending Chairman be authorized to sign retroactive
Amendment IV to Agreement 048-S0311 with Xerox Corporation increasing compensation by
$20,034.99 to $82,264.99  and extending the term through July 26, 2010, to provide equipment
maintenance and supporting software license and support for the DP90 production printer used by
said Department.

FUNDING:  General Fund.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agmt 048-S0311 Xerox DP90.pdf, 2. Blue Route Sheet Xerox Corp..pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedBoard Of Supervisors1/29/2008 1 Pass

County of El Dorado Printed on 5/6/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

